DATASHEET
Robust and reliable, IP20- and IP67-rated
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switches enable
simple "plug-and-play" automation of industrial
networks using PROFINET or EtherNet/IP protocols.
ADVANTAGES AND FEATURES
Unmanaged Industrial
Ethernet Switches

Molex is a registered trademark of Molex, LLC in the United States of America and may be registered in other countries; all other trademarks listed herein belong to their respective owners
Order No. 987651-9711 Rev 1 USA/0k/GF/2024.02 ©2024 Molex
ORDERING INFORMATION
Order No. Old Engineering No. Component Data Speeds (Mbps) Ports NEMA Rating
112036-1000 DRL-250MB
Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch
10/100 5 IP20
112036-1001 DRL-280MB 10/100 8 IP20
112036-1002 DRL-250MG Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch,
PROFINET and EtherNet/IP compliant
10/100/1,000 5 IP20
112036-1003 DRL-280MG 10/100/1,000 8 IP20
112111-5001 DRL-750 Unmanaged Industrial Ethernet Switch, D-coded 10/100 5 IP67
Unmanaged Industrial
Ethernet Switches
Reference Information
Packaging: Carton